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Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
 
Overall Results 
 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age  City/State                     Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1   338  Longden, Steven            M34  Ravena, NY                      18:45 
    2  1081  Slager, Kareel             M16  Unattached                      19:00 
    3   335  Flach, Curtis              M23  Ravena, NY                      21:14 
    4  1091  Mogul, Brandon             M15  Ravena, NY                      21:18 
    5  1079  Capuano, Paul              M17  Unattached                      21:21 
    6  1094  Hursman, Andrew            M16  Coxsackie, NY                   21:28 
    7   333  Denham, Dr. Tom            M48  Delmar, NY                      21:42 
    8   348  Richard, Michael           M33  Troy, NY                        22:11 
    9   343  O'Connell, Casey           M32  Connelly, NY                    22:21 
   10  1096  Wines, Judith              W38  Albany, NY                      23:11 
   11  1089  Schiffer, Jacque           W51  Olivebridge, NY                 23:30 
   12  1073  Santiago, Jonathan         M24  Albany, NY                      24:34 
   13  1076  Scott, Sean                M10  Coxsackie, NY                   24:57 
   14   345  Pignetti, Sherri           W52  Rotterdam Jct, NY               25:04 
   15  1074  Scott, Erin                W40  Coxsackie, NY                   25:06 
   16  1072  Rockefeller, Zrphaniah      M8  Albany, NY                      25:50 
   17  1088  Flach, Andrii              M18  Ravena, NY                      25:57 
   18  1087  Finn, Liz                  W43  Ravena, NY                      26:13 
   19  1080  Capuano, Pricilla          W15  Unattached                      27:22 
   20   349  Roche, Karen               W50  Delmar, NY                      27:35 
   21   350  Rockefeller, Dan           M53  Albany, NY                      27:35 
   22  1093  Seckinger, Jeff            M52  Rensselaer, NY                  28:34 
   23  1092  Palmer, Johna              W54  Ravena, NY                      28:34 
   24   331  Ali, Fahima                W18  Troy, NY                        28:48 
   25  1077  West, Eileen               W52  Coxsackie, NY                   28:48 
   26   332  Clark, Marc                M43  Craryville, NY                  28:51 
   27  1099  Del Vescovo, Jaclyn        W28  Catskill, NY                    32:27 
   28   337  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W42  Ravena, NY                      33:05 
   29  1751  Langdon, George            M51  Selkirk, NY                     34:22 
   30  1090  Mogul, Charlotte           W40  Ravena, NY                      35:38 
   31   344  O'Connell, Patricia        W36  Connelly, NY                    36:03 
   32  1095  Shackelton, Geoff          M47  Ravena, NY                      40:40 
   33   347  Richard, Angela            W35  Troy, NY                        44:15 
   34  1086  Anderson, Kim              W30  Coxsackie, NY                   46:06 
   35  1085  Anderson, Sam              M29  Coxsackie, NY                   46:07 
   36   340  Norris, Eric               M26  Ravena, NY                      47:22 
   37   341  Norris, Kenneth            M56  Ravena, NY                      47:22 
   38   342  Norris, Matthew            M23  Ravena, NY                      47:24 
   39  1752  DeMatteo, Ron              M64  Scotia, NY                      50:50 
   40  1750  Langdon, Crystal           W49  Selkirk, NY                     50:51 
   41   336  Gow, Hannah                W24  New Milford, PA                 52:33 



  
   42   339  Mank, Amanda               W21  Glendale, NY                    52:34 
   43  1098  Vandeputti, Daniel         M38  Niskayuna, NY                   59:06 
   44  1097  Vandeputti, Kelly          W34  Niskayuna, NY                   59:06 
   45  1083  Kapusta, Cameron           M13  Unattached                      59:49 
   46  1082  Miller, Danielle           W29  Unattached                      59:52 
   47  1078  Kapusta, JoAnn             W60  Unattached                      59:53 
   48  1100  Hendrickson, Jaymi         W44  Selkirk, NY                   1:04:51 
   49  1749  Hendrickson, Alaine        W48  Ravena, NY                    1:04:51 
 
 
Age Groups 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time   
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women  
  1 Wines, Judith            W38 Albany, NY               23:11 
 
Overall Results Men  
  1 Longden, Steven          M34 Ravena, NY               18:45 
 
 
Women 
 
13-19 Results  
  1 Capuano, Pricilla        W15 Unattached               27:22 
  2 Ali, Fahima              W18 Troy, NY                 28:48 
 
20-29 Results  
  1 Del Vescovo, Jaclyn      W28 Catskill, NY             32:27 
  2 Gow, Hannah              W24 New Milford, PA          52:33 
  3 Mank, Amanda             W21 Glendale, NY             52:34 
  4 Miller, Danielle         W29 Unattached               59:52 
 
30-39 Results  
  1 O'Connell, Patricia      W36 Connelly, NY             36:03 
  2 Richard, Angela          W35 Troy, NY                 44:15 
  3 Anderson, Kim            W30 Coxsackie, NY            46:06 
  4 Vandeputti, Kelly        W34 Niskayuna, NY            59:06 
 
40-49 Results  
  1 Scott, Erin              W40 Coxsackie, NY            25:06 
  2 Finn, Liz                W43 Ravena, NY               26:13 
  3 Jaskolka, Jennifer       W42 Ravena, NY               33:05 
  4 Mogul, Charlotte         W40 Ravena, NY               35:38 
  5 Langdon, Crystal         W49 Selkirk, NY              50:51 
  6 Hendrickson, Jaymi       W44 Selkirk, NY            1:04:51 
  7 Hendrickson, Alaine      W48 Ravena, NY             1:04:51 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Schiffer, Jacque         W51 Olivebridge, NY          23:30 
  2 Pignetti, Sherri         W52 Rotterdam Jct, NY        25:04 
  3 Roche, Karen             W50 Delmar, NY               27:35 
  4 Palmer, Johna            W54 Ravena, NY               28:34 
  5 West, Eileen             W52 Coxsackie, NY            28:48 
 
60-99 Results 
  1 Kapusta, JoAnn           W60 Unattached               59:53 
 
 
 
 
 



  
Men 
 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Scott, Sean              M10 Coxsackie, NY            24:57 
  2 Rockefeller, Zrphaniah    M8 Albany, NY               25:50 
 
13-19 Results  
  1 Slager, Kareel           M16 Unattached               19:00 
  2 Mogul, Brandon           M15 Ravena, NY               21:18 
  3 Capuano, Paul            M17 Unattached               21:21 
  4 Hursman, Andrew          M16 Coxsackie, NY            21:28 
  5 Flach, Andrii            M18 Ravena, NY               25:57 
  6 Kapusta, Cameron         M13 Unattached               59:49 
 
 
20-29 Results  
  1 Flach, Curtis            M23 Ravena, NY               21:14 
  2 Santiago, Jonathan       M24 Albany, NY               24:34 
  3 Anderson, Sam            M29 Coxsackie, NY            46:07 
  4 Norris, Eric             M26 Ravena, NY               47:22 
  5 Norris, Matthew          M23 Ravena, NY               47:24 
 
30-39 Results  
  1 Richard, Michael         M33 Troy, NY                 22:11 
  2 O'Connell, Casey         M32 Connelly, NY             22:21 
  3 Vandeputti, Daniel       M38 Niskayuna, NY            59:06 
 
 
40-49 Results  
  1 Denham, Dr. Tom          M48 Delmar, NY               21:42 
  2 Clark, Marc              M43 Craryville, NY           28:51 
  3 Shackelton, Geoff        M47 Ravena, NY               40:40 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Rockefeller, Dan         M53 Albany, NY               27:35 
  2 Seckinger, Jeff          M52 Rensselaer, NY           28:34 
  3 Langdon, George          M51 Selkirk, NY              34:22 
  4 Norris, Kenneth          M56 Ravena, NY               47:22 
 
60-99 Results 
  1 DeMatteo, Ron            M64 Scotia, NY               50: 


